In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 92A, 104A and

LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary

Companies House

192 of the Insolvency " .
Act 1986, wmdmg up
*A8569007*
A15 10/05/2019 #133
COMPANIES HOUSE -
n Company details

[ofofefs e[3]6l8

Company number

- Filling in this form

Company name in full | HCSU29 Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Fult forename(s) Geoffrey Paul

Surname Rowley

E Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor

Street 1110 Cannon Street

Post town | London

County/Region |

ok [ [C[4 N[ [6[E[0

Country [

u Liguidator's name ©

Full farenamets| Phi"p Lewis oﬁ::?r:iilg:clfig?t:) tell us about

Surname Armstrong another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumberl 2nd Floor ogth:r:'"qui?at? il s about
s this section to tell us abou

Street | 110 Cannon Street another liquidator,

Post town ‘ London

County/Region

Postcode

|
[EfclaN] Jefefu

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

i e BB [2foife
e fils b5 [elole

7 Progress report

0  The progress report is attached

E Sign and date
Liquidator’s signatyre | Signature

Signature date EE [6_|?‘)_ ) ’?P‘]_’g

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

‘ tntatname . Datrick Donnan

@ Where to send

“ren ERP Advisory LLP

("“"”“ 2nd Floor

] 110 Cannon Street
|

l

Post town London

County/Region

= [efc[s[n[ [6[€[v

Country

|ox

[ = 020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




6T0C AelN 27

910z SoINy (so|epn pue pue|bug) ADUsAjoSUT
oU3 pue 986 T 10V ADUSA|OSUT a1 JO YT UOI3D3S 0] Juensind 610 Yo4eln
QT 01 810Z UoJejn 6T poliad ayj Jo) poday ssa4boud ,siojepinbiq qulor ay L

(LANVAWOD 3HL.) (NOILVYAINOI1 NI) AI1IWIT 6ZNSOH



9107 Ssainy (so1ep g pue|bug) Adusajosu]
PS1LUT S0UBUL [RIDISWILWOD Yueg SpAo[
2ld ueg SpPAOIT

SWOoISND |} SNUIASY WH

6107 Yodep
8T 03 8102 Yo4eW 6T Buieq ‘poliad Buodal oy L

d11 AMostApY duld
Jo Buonsway sima dijiyg pue AS|moy |ned Asipjo0an

(uoiepInbIy UL) payw 6Z2NSOH
d11 AIOSIAPY ddd

s3]y AduaAajosul

4081
sphori

JUWWH

pouiad aul

siojepinbiy julog aylL
Auedwo) sy
AI0SIAPY ddd

:podad siy3 ul pasn aq A_w suoReIABIGe BUIMO]||0f 3L

AIOSIADY

cdd

uoday ssaibold siciepinb oL sy 1
(uonepinbr u) pepwn 6ZNS3H

POLIad B} Ul pa.LINdUl S3sUadxe JO JUsWDIeIS

AjoAnEINUWIND PUB PoLIad 243 Y30q
JOJ SJUSLIDSINGSIP pUe $ISOD atlf ,SJo1epinbi Juiof Ayl Jo S|ieled

3IOM JO BINPaLDSs

A[RAIIRINLUND puUe poudd
32U} Y104 SU3 J0) JUNCODY SJUSWAR g S1d[@0ey ,siolepinbr julor

uonepinby 2y3 pue Auedwo) 2ul NOde uoRRWIoUL AI0JMIRIS

JUBIUOD

sasuadxa pue sjusWSINGSIP ‘ucieiauNwWRl siojepinbii julor
510}Ip2.3 DU 10) SWO0DIN0 pajewns]
ucnepmnbi; ay3 Jo ssalbold

JuUd3U0)

v
xipuaddy

T
uoipas

SUOIJRIAJIGYE pUe SIUIU0)D)



AlosIApY

oddd

Hoday ss21601d ,s103epInbi JU0r AUL
(uonepinbry uL) payWN 52NSDH

‘pauinbal aI1e suoipe Jo
suoRRBIESaAU! J2YLIN OU JBYY WILUOD s10jepinbi JUIor SUL ‘paudelie YoM Jo S[npayds
BU1 Ul INO 195 2. suoebnsaAUl ,SI01RPENDIT JUICL SY3 JO IPNPUOD 243 JO S|1B1Rp JayHng

"PIIINPUQD
u2aq sey ssauisng sAuRdWoD 341 URIYM ul Aem au1 BUILISOUOY SABY ASL) SUIEDUCD
AUR UQ UOQRLLIOJUI 2placld 01 SI0pald PajiAul puR ‘SJo3oadip 243 WoJ) UQIIBLIOMU
Jayuny pajsanbal ‘uopewloju; Bujunoooe pue spiodal pue syooq sAuedwio) oyl
pamalaal aARY siojepinbi] oL By "3)R)Se By} 63 JBUaq e Uj 3nsad pinod yojym Aued
Aue 1suieBe sioiepinbi juior se Awoeded ino ul sn Ag 4o AuedwioD aua Ag yBnoug
ag pnod eyl swiep jepusiod Aue Bulpnpu) ‘sey Ausdwiony syl S19SSe Jeym oiu
suopebnsaay ajeuorpodold Ino bujAuied apnpu sINp sioiepinb uior 841l jo Hed

suopebisaaul

‘siojepmbi]
UOr BUy Jo usunuiodde ayy aouls AJSARBINLIND OS|e pUB PO aUy} 1o} suooesuel]
yiog Buipeysp junoooce sjuswAed pue sidieoal B s g Xipuaddy 1e payoeny

Junoooe sjuswied pue sidieooy

'3insos 0] ucnepinbi auy arow oy sdels
DDOUBLILLOD MOU [[IM ,SJ03epinbr JUI0r auy) pue pasijeas Uaaq 2AeY S3BSSE Umouy [y

'SI0})IP=lc palndasun
0} pusplap |euy pue 3si sy3 Bupnguisip pue paaleIal swiep Bunedpnipe Jo
10adsal Uf Sem poLiad ay) Uj siolepinblq Juor 3yl AQ UsyeU3puUn Y4om 4o Ajuolew ay|

‘pa1a(dloD aq 0 |15 YoM JO AIBUILINS B UM
Ja4IRB0) poliad syl BuLnp USYEUSpUN Y4oMm JO 3npayds e D Xipuasddy 1e yoene op

payatduwion 2q 03 394 3iom pue poliad syl Burnp ua)euUapun MI0M

uonepinby| ay3 Jo ssaibold T



Hoday 55845014 s.03epinbr Julor sUL
{Uonepinbi U paywin 6ZNSIH

-sBuipsano.d Acuaajosul 343 JO sasuadxa [eul au3 Bulded Joj pesyan aq [jm spuny
Bulujews. ayy pue pangUISIp U3aq ApRaI|E SABRY PasiEal spunj au} se sIcypald
PaIN23sUN 0] paieDap aq (M pUSPIAID 13yling OU SNy ADUSA|OSUT 241 03 JUBNSIng

19/ Z/T'TF SEM SI0)PaI2 PRINJASUN 03 PAINQUISIP WNS [B10)
3y "RI07 Jequaldas /1 uo sioupald paindasun o} pied sem punod ayj u) souad
/0 JO pUSpIAIP |BUY puk 1541 B pue paiedipnlpe usaq ARy PaAlsial SWIBR |1y

-sbuipaanaid
3S3U1 Uj SI03IpaJd paindasun woll 7/9265°05¢3F Buli2103 SWIRD PIAISDRI SARY I\

$103IpaJd paindasun

‘Buliajsuen
swies sasio/dws ayy yum ‘uonensiuiwpe Buipsossid sy3 Bulnp wisouoz Bujob
B SB P|OS SEM SSaUISNG SU3 SB JS3]ew SIY3 Ui SI03patd |eiualaeld ou ale auayl

S10}Ipal) [eljuaIyald

"Wialy] 0} paubisse usaqg pey Yolym S1gap %00q syl Wod) $T0Z 12quWia0ag £ uo (jny ul
piedal alam AU} pUR 6£8°678F PRMO 2J9M 4DgT UORRISILILIPE paltojua Auediiod
3y 21Bp a3 1B sy "AjpAiadsal TTQ7 J12g010 £ PUB £007 Joquianad 6T U0 pajean

1 1
35UBISUI SIy) Ut 1ied paquasaid © apIse 195 0) Bl ou S @a1sn.3 Jasse pue jusbe AJLINo9s sk yjog ‘seumuagap oM JO JaUag aUl pey I0g1

a1y ‘2b1eyo Buneoyy JIaL] Japun UORNGLISIP B 2XBW O] JUaLUBImbal ou sem aayy] pue *J01IP3ID B 10U 248M SPAO|T 210J2J3Y) PUB UOIIEJISIUILIPE JO 31Bp 3y 1B 1pa.D
wayy o3 paubisse uaag pey Yoiym s1gap Yoog ayl wod iy ul piedss alam 40g7 Sy Ul Sem JUnome Juswnd sAuedwon sy "£007 JoqwaDaq 6T UD pa1ead SEM UDIYm

(€007 Jequiades ST Bunep-jsod aB.eyp Bureoy ay1 0 19MGNS) SI0PAI ainuagap abieyd Buieoy pue paxi e Jo Jiauaqg ay3 pey (2a3sn4y Aleioue se) spAQ)T

PaIN23sun 1o} S[Ce|ieAR SpeW S| Ydiym sapjoy ableyn Buieoy sy3 03 anp suonesi|ead $10}1pa.JD pa.indas 10} BI02INQ

18U Jo JUizfR ue sj Jed paquosald ay) ‘986T 10V ADUSAJOSUT 3] Y)M SIUBpIosde U] -s1072pINbI JUI0f 343 Aq PATBINSID

Hed pagudsaId 9yl Ajsnoiaaid 20UspuUOdsalIoD Ul PApnDUl SBM SICYPSIY 10} SUWIODING PI1BWNSS Byl

S10}1pa.Jd o] 10} swWodIN0 pajewllsy "¢




1odsy ssaubold siozepinbr uior syl
(Uonepmbry uL) pelWIn £ZNSOH

'QAISSIOXD 2R $sURdxs 10 UoRIDUNWSI -
31 1eyy uoped|dde 1ncD e 1o} podsd sigl Jo 3djeoad oy Buimolio) s)eam § JO U]
auly e 5] asay] Hodal ssaubold siy Jo 1dieoas aul Bumopoy sAep Tz Buiag UoljeLLLIojU]
fuiysanbal Jof JiLUl W} B SI 249U DJ0U ISEI|d  'ISenbas uo noA a3 Juss aq [|m
apinb jueasfal 243 Jo Adod piey e ‘Ajpaneulsyy 'suonepinbj 4o) spinb syl 13)2s pue
XCISE BJUI/ W00 AI0SIADRA I} SIOYIPaID//:SaHy yul| Buimoljol au3 Buisn ssaooe ued noA
Uo1ym S324 03 2pINg SI0YIPaLD SUY UL punoy 2q Ued spybu asaus Jo s|ielap Jayung Ajuo
3 xipuaddy U] IN0 135 SE POLIad ay3 Wl palndul sasuadxa au) a1e 9sal; adualalal Jo
2583 104 Sy ADUDAJOSUT 2Y1 Jopun “Hodad 13 Ul pAsopRsIp 151} a1. Uaym ‘sasuadxa
BYI0 pue uopelsunwal siojepinbi] ulor syl abudjeys o1 ybu e sAey JByMny
pue siojepinbj JUICC 2y} WOl uoiew.Iojul Jayung 1sanbal 03 ybll e aAey SIo)ps.)

poLlad
a1 Bupnp painou) Usaq aARy ey sasuadxe Jo Juswaiels e 3 Xipuaddy je yoene 1

uoljepinbij auy3 Jo sasuadx3y

*q xtpuaddy U] 110 195 ale
poLiad a1 bBuunp palinoui sJUsWSSINgsIp o §|IEIDQ “paLindul sem abes|iw sy awn
a3 1e Bunieasid s1ed sbesjiw pascidde JHIWH 243 18 AOSIADY ddd AQ pled a1e ‘312159
ASuaajosy] DU 01 2|qeIngne A[IDalip sl YDIUM ‘|RARL) SSDUISNG 10} SBIIUDA ajeAld Jo
3sn ayy 0] Bupel sesusdxe J0) apew syuswAed abea)y eyew sy yum Sujesp ul
LUDLY AQ PRUIN2U| 53502 |enjae 4o aB4eydal e air SjUsWRsInNgsIp s1oaepinbi Julor sy

SIUDWIBSINGSIP ,S103epInbi Julor

*q xipuaddy 1e poyoene
S[ 31Bp ©} pUB PoLad 243 WI0q BULIRP PaLindul S1S02 S} S,WLL N0 JO UMOpYEaId v

*3|qe|I_AR SPUN] SUY WiCL) UMEIP US3qg ARy | YA Buipnpxe 888'0bT3
JO $99) 9)Bp O] "SISBQ 1507 BlUJ} B U0 Pa)e|NdEd 3G PINOYS UonRISUNUSI Siolepinbi
JUIOL Y3 3243 UORRN[OSaI & passed sJo)pald 2} S3USpUodsallod snolasid Ul PasIApe Sy

uonjelaunwag siojepinbii Juior

AlOSIADY

ddd

sasuadxa pue SjUSWRSINGSIp ‘uoielduNdI sioyepinbit Juior '




Voday ssa1601d slojepinbr] Uil syl
(uonepmbr U} pELIT 6ZNSOH

Hsquinu
v/IN BouRda)el UNOD drT 9rg weybunuag
‘llyssjon  ‘exeys3  pul MmojUdN[y  8E-bE WU :S59Ippe ssaulsng
:ybnoug
2iom  sbuipsscoud Odz X0
uonepinb

playxQ ‘ABimo]) ‘peoy uoybuisien ‘asnoy wiaiyd 12010 paIslsibal snoiaald
V/N  yoym  u unoD

N139 ND3 UopucT 192135 uouue) Q1T I00|4 pug 12010 paualsIBay
:su03epmbin Jueg
40 jusunuiodde 89£85900 :RquNU Auedwo)
ST0C Y2ielW 6T 10 2,1
096T A2l 9 suonelodioour Jo a1eQ
N3s N¥D3 isio3epinbi
UOpuoT 498415 uouuR) OTT 00K p.Z ‘dT1 AOSIAPY did julor Jo ss=ippy Jodsiolop] Yoies pue aBuydXg JeaH dJ9s isaweu Buipedy ;ay10
Buo.iswiy sima] diliyd R ASiMoY |ned ASlUos9 slojepinbi jusor INOLLYIWHOANI ANVAWOD
'S1IV1IA NOILvaIndI (NOILVQINOIT NI) Q3LIWIT 6ZNSOH
AlOSINDY
ﬁ—N— u uonepinbi| oYy pue Aueduwo) ayj Jnoqe uonewIoul A1ozniels

v xipuaddy



vodey ssa1boid ,s101epinbiy ulor oyl
(uonepINbr] UI) PSYWIT 6ZNSIH

_
BI'ESTEE

B6GEL6T 8T'0T'9T AIN/BUNEOId JuBLND 8L
DZ9IS'E BUREO|4 - BIQRIDA0IIY JBA
A8 G2LNASIUTY
§T'EST'EE (ZT5'68 B6T'T) (00'000°PTOST)
TN L
TN TN SiapjoLaIBYS AteulpJg (00-000'BLY'ST)
SNOLLNBRILSIO
(99°092"2LT'T) 199°09L"241°T)
99°034"LL1°T 99094 LYY SAOUIGIYD GTHNDASNN {00°000'108)
SUOLIQTYD dF¥N03 5NN
E'b18°202) {8v°089'79)
0ysy 00°s1 Bugecly - safiry) HUEg
50759511 I e Buipel) Bupuzising
LETTE'S TN UORYROY 39D UO UOISSILWCD
0Z'a51 N BUISHIEApY Aories
F4 /1 N SUBWESINGSIq ,SIC3e S IUIUPY
00°656°0T TN UDRR/RUNWAY SIEASIULIPY
00°SE0°0T 00°SE0°01 5934 SWELNOIY
SETES'T SEIEY'T xe | uonerodion
00°000°01 ™ 5992 (RG]
509212 e SuaLesINgsy] SI0MepInbn
95'L88SHT 08916 6k uagessunway Sijepntn
00°0T TN s33) AQsiiay puE]
SHOLLYSTTYRY 40 1500
BTHERETH'T YIS0
TN N SICHGRP RUIC 00°000'0F
90°05E'S6 am LoQEnSiuWEY WOl punfsy LYA
25'TpT'sE 25'TP1'8E Spun;a1 usuguIodde a4
22T T punjay sTey
85°6L0'TT OT606'E 55015 I52U3U] ULy
S¥0 i) sdi233y 251
N I 5310014 V[ YIOM B X3RS 0000000
§5'9/6'88 N SO 3400l
TN TN SIReYD 00000 b
BYISH LT ™ UCRESIIWRY WL Spung
SNOLEVSTTVI 1355Y
™ ™
N ™ FOURUL [DIIBWWLIO] UP] SPASTT {00°000°6T8)
SHOLKITHD (EEAS
W™ ™
™ ™ $I0005q 3pRIL 00000°005'T
$13S5¥ EUNIS
E 3 k]
S10T e 81 6T0Z 4Bl BT saepy
o3 o3 JO JUBLEIEYs
ST0T JEW 6T 810Z 4eW 61

sjuatded i sidraoed Jo Adewwng stojepinbi] juior
(uopepinbyT ur) papur 6Z0SIH

AJoARREINWND pUuR POLIdd 33 Y30q 213 10 JUN0IDY sjuawied 3§ sydieday ,sio3epinbiq juiog

g xipuaddy




vioday ss2160.4d ,S103epinbi UL 3YL
{(uoRepInbI UT) papWIT 6ZNSIH

'PISIEDL UDDT MOU DARY 519558 ||y "Pasi|eal usal MOU JABY S195SE ||y
ua)euapun 3q 03 Jlom ainind poilad Buiiodal eyl BuLInp USHEHIPUN HAOM

NOILVYSITV3d L3SSY NOILYSITV3Id 13SSY [4
"Ajuspie pessalsbold ale siapew alypoads ased
"PANOSSIP 20 01 ApRa.U S1 AURAWIOD SU3 [13UN SISBJ | 184} pUB 0] Papualie uaaq aAey Stojjewl AI0INILIS ||B S.NSua 0] usyepapun
JgnBal e uo $a|14 Bupplom B} MalAaL O] BNUNLOD ||IM Siciepinbl| juior 8yl | usag aAey Sa)y Bupiiom siolepinbr uor 8yl jo smalasd Jeinbay
sjuaLuJinbay juswabeury ase)
"USHBHBPUN US3q SARY SIUNOISE Jueq ay] JO SuUcnelioucoa) Jenbay
‘Usyeuspun "SIQUPRID 10
20 0} SNURUCD |IM suopePpuodal Jenbal pue WwalsAs juaswebeuew | pednpold aq ued SUNO20R BIRINDDE Jey} 05 WaISAS Juswabeuew ased sy}
ase2 ayy ybnoayy passanold ag 03 snunuod [jim syuswiAed pue sydisdad ||y | Ubhoayy sjuswAhed pue muh__mum,z [le passadodd aARy siolepinbil ulof syl
Si19]iel |elouan
usyepepun aq 63 YJom aaning poliad BunJiodal syl BuLINp uaXBlIPPUN YoM

DNINNV1d ANY NOILYYLSINIWNAY ONINNVd ANV NOILVUISINIWAY T

Alobajey | 910N

‘S1uswIdoPARD JO paLLIoJU Jday

8Je ASy} BULNSUD pUB S19P|0USHEIS 13L30 puR SI0Ypald 1o2j0.d 03 242Uy Ajjenuelsqns shing SIONPRUD 0] JBUaq jeIDURUL 10241p B SARY 10U ARW SIY| "SJaniewl Aloyeinbal
pue uone|siSa| JurAs[RL LM BulA|dUIoDd ‘S10303.1p 343 Jo 1PRPUOI 343 0} UoiefRd Ul paiinbal alaym saipoq Aoimels BulAyou ‘ssaubold auyy uo Buiodas dgnbal ‘saied
pAIYT 03 3uawulodde ay3 jo suonesyiou ‘piea st usunuiodde ayj Bunnsua Buipnpul ‘@Inels AQ paJinbal st siclepinbi 1UIor au3 Ag usyeMapUN ¥4om 8yl Jo uondodold v

'SWIIRID JOYPSLD 10 JUBLWRaIBR puR AURNIDS BU1 9PNPUL JIIM USYRLISPUN YI0M 9SED SILUY UJ "JOJIPaID JO SSBD 310U JO 2U0
07 UoRNGLISIP B 2XBLU 0] JIGEIIRAR SPUNJ JUBIDIYNS 3G 2433 PINOYS SJ0)PaID 0] JJ3uUag feldueuy e aq ABLU 2J3L) ‘SPUny JO UOIIES]|eal 33 U] S)NS2J USYELIBPUN YI0M DIDUM

"2)2]dWIOD 0 ||13S HJOM JO SUIINO uB Yym Jay3ab0) ‘polad ay3 Buunp siojepinbi Juior auyl AQ USYELIpUN YI0M U3 JO AIRWILLNS PI|IE1P B N0 S195 Mojaq 2[qe) syl

AsCsinpy

did

)10M JO IINPAYDS ¥

D xipuaddy




uoday ssaibold si0jepinbit jwer syl
(uonepinbiT ur} payW 6ZNSOH

"‘J3E1se uonepmb syl wosy spew ag 03 suswiied buluewal

Aue asjjeuly pue |ju 0} UMOP 'Y SUi Bulqg (M sioxepinbry ulor ayL
‘dn punom Aj|ny ade siieye
*Buisopd ased a3y} 03 Joud JyiH ol 3yBnos aq |im aoueles Jueasial 8y | s,Auedwo) syy suo0eq Bupsidwod paanbal sbesiaus siojepinbiy jutor
aU ydom 3y pue polad Buiodal 3y Ul pae|dWos usag ey UDIUM Miom
‘Aeldoidde se ‘SI0)paLD 01 2IRIN2UD | ||B S)IBIRP 2IUM HoM JO IINpaLRs e paledaud aaey sioyepinbi juiof Ul

pue Miom Jo 2A4NPaYIs aUl epdn 03 SNUIUOD {|IM Siolepinbt ulor Sy
sauedwon Jo JeasiBay syl yum pajy
*SICYUPDIS 0] SWES SU3 S1B[NDAID pue | 0S|e pue SIOUPaID |8 0] pale|nodid ale 95y 'uonepinbi| aul jo J23A yoes

ucpepinbi] ay3 uo Jodal jeuy B atedald AUoUs [im sioyepinbit uior @y | Buueacs sucdel ssauboud aledaud o) pasnbed are siojepinbi uior syl

UMe}ISpun 9 03 JI0M 3nind poriad buntodal auyy BUHINP U EHIpUN HIOM
DONILHOd3Yd ANV IDNVITdWOI AHOINLYLS ONILHOdIE ANV IDNVITdWOD ANOLNLYILS b

'9107 J2quis)das /T uo 5103palD 0] pred SEM UOQNGLISIP jeul) pue Jsiif e
pue 810z AIN[ £ UO SIQYPal> 0} Panssi SEM PUIPIAID POPUIILL JO 20R0U Y

‘sasodind pusplap

10} payafal 10 pspiwpe 2q piRoys WIBR By} Jayjaym sultliaiep 0} Walp
*S10JIpald W0 pRAldR] saURnb doy pe 0} Bulpuodsay | 9|geus 0 WIRD Udea Ja) SiSeq 21 PURISISPUN JaULINY 0] SI0PalD [enplalpul
W01} uoleuWIoUl Jaylny paisanbal ‘Aiesseosu alaym ‘pue panEdal
"3RS ADUDAJOSUT SUT O] | stiep pue aaey siolepinblf ulor oyl ‘ulep Hayl O Sjelsp Jugns

JUSS pue ps|jedued ag 0] sanbayd puspiAip pswiepun Aue Joj Buibuelly | 0} s1olipsid parnoasun (B palsenbals Aisnoinead siciepinbr] juior oyl

U3)e}Iepun a4 03 oM 21n3ng poisad BunJodal ay3 BuLInp ua)eU3PUn HIOM
SH0LIg3HO SHOLIATHD £

AJOSIADY

ﬂ—N— u NI0M JO JNP3YIS Y

D xapuaddy




1ioday ssalboid siciepinbrijuorayl .
(uonepinbry ur) peywWn 6ZNSIH

PRUNIUL SEM 3503 By} AWy 343 1E Suijieaasd

a1es K 3w 2e padiewp 1 a2eaiN Sil-ggk  Hoddng g |uOISS30Id Jonr
G6e-00C [BUOISSR0.d JBYI0
00°¢88 18)0L puelD
oo TS COP0OFe sloydalq / siebeueyy
BETLE a%mﬂmo& G¥S-0GY A Jauped / Joxe) jJusunuloddy
1 fuoBsjens
3 8njep LTOTABINIST apen
6102 YW 81 01 81062 LU24EN 61 wo.y sajel 3no abieyn 4y
pouad ay} Joj spuawuasingsig
66892 00°965'9¢ 50°9%1 oLLL S6'SLE or'e $NoH |80l
65062 009Z8'c 0B'ZL oe'g 059 oLe awiuiodde 3sod - [YAXEL
2LECE 0g°190'e oL'0l 09'8 a5t sBunsap Hunodsy Aenipis
0o'0se 007058 or'e or'e {ersuscy - souedwog Aonws
60°€6Z COS'IELL or'9Z oe'e ] 0s'8k o8y ‘ aourydwon AoBsE
00°G62 059881 oLy oLy Wwawuodde-ald - IYAXYL
82°952 0882902 SR6L 08y S5 0wl Si0)paID PaINDasUn
Ze'09z Nz | S5¥8 - gy, 8TeL 00k sioj|peso~
06'90E 05 +9 aLe 061 0Z'0 uoljesleay Jassy
08'908 08 ’ 0T, o © O 0s'k ©o0E. " uopEs[|eay eSSy
00°05€ 00'GLr'L 006G 06's Buiuue(g pue AGejeng
£9°422 08°Zey 06°L 0z'k 0S0 0z'o clim pue 884
00052 00°052°L 006 0o0'c UCHENSUIPY 28Ut
9L'80v 05'6€8'L 05t 0Le or'e MSWaR pUB [QUar S5EN
SLLLE 00°20Z'% 0L 06'Z 08¢ Bununcoay aseD
¥L69g;, . 00.K0Z!9: 400 PR (L ge: . 08T - - .. . BUlUUR|d PUR UORBESINWPYE
E] 3 SiNOH [FIGL Hoddns ¢ [EUOISSA)dld 1aU0  S1aUYied f SIaNEL

ayey A12H aBelaay 3500 RI0L [BUOIS§30.d Jojunr Jusuiljoddy

6L0T UoJei gl 01 §EOZ Ysie 51 pouad ayy 1o) pafileys du
(uonepinbry uj) payiwy 6ZNSOH

AeAnEINWND pue poLiad ayY3 Y3oq 104 SJUWDSINGSIP PUR S350 2wl ,s1o0jepinbi juror ay3 jo s[iejag

a xipuaddy




uoday ssasbold Si01epinbll Juor syl
{uonepInbr ur) pelii 6ZNSOH

LY 56'968' 281 18792 08'8) 9¥°359 $9°26 RINOH (IO,
D0°SZL 00705 002 (L% e weeddy 3d
SEEL AN vo s Y ] . Wz, wesunupoddy-aid:-
T8 00°EZL'E a9 al'e o0'e FSRUUN g /SHRS-IPRIY
00'65Z 00°05 0Z'0 (1140 Suipmi - Gununoddy 5@}
B sy wy s oce ov'e Bupes =
657962 00°828'¢ 06 Zh 0 059 % s wquiedde 180 d = LYAXRL
00054 o0'SL 05t 05°0 sayleue J wawjmaddy
01592 0046, 0rez [ 514 118 4 sbuas W Sugtodsy Aonins
08281 00°ZrLE [ ool 0012 [\l R 9 - Fauspdwog Aonieis
§5°652Z 05°€40°9 orez fi-3-18 o'y IYAXYL Wddvisog
[aoicvz R osors'sz- .o988 oty oz ok SauTcwed Hnes =
90°€2E 00col’t 09'c 081 08k SARDL 3 YGAD
40022 00°9% g0 0t'o 130 - s Aojednsau]
92 ¥9E 0w oL'9 03l ey Mopm Asojelnsau
oriSrC R oo isvic - " 00Dk o5t 09 vonwpmaAulE
0B'SZH 00054 i 0Tl yRd paquasaid
98687 05'rL0'L 05 06b o'l SI0HPAUD - SUKSUD d
00°0¥E 09°gEL oo or'd SIIpIOYARYS
19092 00°1L8'T o [0 wawjutedde-aid - IVAXVL
EEPAES 05 LL6'PE LvLL $9°€0L oLLl pioipUBT
00°0%E 00°95% ore oo 10U
00°562 on'gLl or'e 0z 0z0 sesfaidwy
19912 006 05 oe0 09t SIOYPRID PAMOTS
61755 SZ'969'95 59122 (12 52502 0L'LE SIOJPAIY) PRNORSUN
I sz or'ee iy 05 Ob'EZE 009z SIpary
00°0FE 00°9Ly o'y (1 81 SSAUISNG S0 ARG
90082 05'522'T 05’8 069 [1:x4 UORIHI02 1030
90°'9£2 00°€SR'yr S0°061 90z SLigL k4 Apwdarg piousseaRIousa 3
$0°'852 05292 or'g ow'e o0 UORSRIY 1@5TY
BRI oozt sy : srez 0w a5l COOVKE v {eay jamy
007052 osirl 06 06°S Buuueg pue A5
(-7 SLITS'L 0z'9 0z} 05'¢ [i1:31 A PUR 391
0°TT STEIY 0802 052 0551 0+ UORRASILIWPY [RPUFD
11982 0ZTELL'E (A 18°L {R2uRD - BuguUNoTOY #5ED
Lovee 00°0LE'2E SEGY 00°SE SE'0 MAAIY PUR QU0 FSRD
§0'961 00°€EEZ 05t 0E'e og'g Supunosy asen
LTSI 02809922 5 i e i BN EB S i O s e LT, BUUN PUS UORRIIURIPY L
3 3 LINOHITIOL waddris ¥ IPHOIS S 3 S  STUME T SIave )
ey Ay aSeraay 1503e10) LU 5 5 dJOId dciunf U2 uguioddy

6102 UQIG 11 91 C} SLOZ YR 1 61 POUSA 94} 49 PINTHD FUaL
{vorepinbe ut) pewn 620SOH

A
ﬂ—_oﬂwm,m AJ2AIBINWND pue poLIad Y3 Y104 10 SJUALIISINGSIP pUk S3S0D dLi} ,siojepinby Julor ay3 Jo s[ie3aq

a xipuaddy




0T

uoday ssalbeold sloiepinbi juior sUL,
(uenepmbry u) pauw 6ZNSOH

9Q0t'vbe 80t'6¥ ezl
SED'DT SE0°0T S99 SIUBILUNCIIY
TEQ'T 1€9°T xe] uogelodion
00001 - s39) 263
S o Buneoy; - sab.ieyd yueg
G95'TT - saniiqel Buipes Bupu=sing
178'8 - Uc[Daj[02 315D U0 UOISSILLIWCD
69T - Buispiaape Aloymels
[AS - SUBWRSINGSIP SI01BOSIUILDY JUII0L
67601 - UOOEIBUNWIS! SI0JRASLIWPY 1BWI0]
0z - saad4 Ansibay puen
T1£'2 TETT SJUBLLSSINGSID SI8DICH S0LO
/68'(81 965°9¢ (51500 Jl11 ) UORELSUNWS] SISP|OH SO0

F E; sasuadxg

6TOT YMeW 8T 610¢ yaiey BT

0] 0} potiad

pouad aajemun)
6T0T Udie 8T
papua polad ayy 10y sasuadxa Jo Juawusels
(uoryepinbi] ur) pajauIT 6ZNSIH

AOSIARY

n—N— u POLIdd Y3 ul parinduil sasuadxs Jo juswajels
3 xipuaddy




